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Contact Name Role/Department Region Email Phone

UK/I kstrong@chubb.com +44 20 7073475

Nick Bellamy Risk Engineering 
Senior Specialist Info 
Tech Cyber/PI

UK/I nbellamy@chubb.
com

+44 07793 314712

Paul Skinner Senior Info Tech U/W 
Specialist

UK/I pskinner@chubb.
com

+44 20 7073 4376

Paul Grogan Regional Info Tech 
U/W Specialist

Manchester, 
Midlands, Leeds and 
Glasgow

London cdaniel@chubb.com +44 20 7073 4377

David Palmer Senior Info Tech 
Underwriter

Midlands and South dpalmer@chubb.com +44 12 1634 2123

Tom Smith Info Tech Underwriter London Tsmith@chubb.com +44 207 073 4350

Duncan Traill Info Tech  
Underwriting 
Specialist

Manchester dtraill@chubb.com +44 16 1242 4034

Kay Hargreaves Senior Info Tech 
Underwriter

Manchester khargreaves@chubb.
com

+44 16 1242 4026

Amanda Holt Info Tech Underwriter Manchester aholt@chubb.com +44 16 1242 4055

Peter Mobey Info Tech Underwriter Manchester pmobey@chubb.com +44 16 1242 4127

Louise Holden Senior Info Tech 
Underwriter

Leeds lholden@chubb.com +44 11 3296 1206

Karen Bathgate Senior Info Tech 
Underwriter

Scotland kbathgate@chubb.
com

+44 14 1385 2088

Andy Summers Info Tech 
Underwriter

Manchester andrew.summers@
chubb.com

+44 161 242 4128 

Oliver Knight Info Tech 
Underwriter

Manchester oknight@chubb.com +44 161 242 4066

Karen Strong Head of Industry 
Practices

Karlis Trops Info Tech Underwriter London                             karlistrops@chubb.com +44 20 7173 7934

pgrogan@chubb.com +44 16 1242 4165

Chris Daniel London Info Tech 
Manager 

UKI Masterpackage for technology companies  
Contact sheet


